ITV20*0-X80
Electro-Pneumatic Regulator
- DeviceNet Compatible
ITV20*0-X80
ITV30*0-X12
Feature 1: DeviceNet Compatible
Specifications
Model ITV2010-X80

cable
1 2 4 5 3 3 2 4 1
How to Order
     ITV20 1 0-40    2      S -X80
     ITV30 1 0-40    2      S  -X12
Special order
 Pressure range
 1  0.005 to 0.1MPa
   3  0.005 to 0.5MPa
   5  0.005 to 0.9MPa
        Thread type
        Nil      Rc
        N       NPT                              Cable connector type
        T       NPTF                             S  Straight type 3m  (Note 4)
        F       G                                 N  Without cable connector
Note 4) Power supply cable only (1pc.)
            Port size                      Accessory (Bracket)
2 1/4                       Nil     Without bracket
3 3/8                       B      Flat type bracket
4   1/2                        C      L type bracket
          Note 5) Connecting port size 1/2 is only
applicable to Series ITV3000
Ordering method for straight type cable connector, 3 m (power supply cable) only
Model: TM-4DSX3HG4
Supplement 1: If another length of cable is required, please consult with your SMC
sales representative.
Supplement 2: Shield type micro connector should be used for communication cable.
             (Please order separately .)
Wiring and communication specifications
Connection pin No.
Communication cable
No. Wire color Symbol Function
1 Bare wire line Drain Drain/Shield line
2 Red V+ Power supply for
communication (+)
3 Black V－  Power supply for
communication (-)
4 White CAN H  Signal line
5 Blue CAN L Signal line
Power supply cable (Lead wire with connector)
No. Wire color
1 Brown Power supply (+)
2 White N.C.
3 Blue GND (-)
4 Black N.C.
Communication specifications
Protocol DeviceNet Ver. 2.0